
 

 

 

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 

COMMISSION ON ALCOHOL AND OTHER DRUGS 

2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

The Commission on Alcohol and Other Drugs meets monthly, on the second Wednesday of each month 

from 12:30 pm to 2:30 pm. Meetings are generally held at  

500 West Temple Avenue, Sybil Brand Commission Room, Suite 372, Los Angeles, California 90012.  

Agendas and meeting information can be found on the Commission website 

(http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/sapc/coa.htm) 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

 

 
For additional information, please contact the Commission Office at 626-299-4130. 

http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/sapc/coa.htm

